S/S Tongs, Wooden Spoons
            and places to put them.
Constructed from heavy-gauge stainless steel. Convenient locking mechanism helps tongs �t better into kitchen drawers and
other storage areas. Scalloped edges allow easy pick up of food products. Brushed �nish minimizes the appearance of wear.
Flat spring design stays cleaner. Three popular sizes to choose from. Dishwasher safe.
Wooden
Spoons
Commercial

 12
85040  STRAW DISPENSER, HOLDS UP TO 9-3/4” STRAW               S  6
85035
85040
• Pocket clip
•  5-1/2” X 3-3/4” BOWL
•  12-3/4” HANDLE,
•  2 mm gauge
114   Co-Rect Products  I  Focus Foodservice  I  Johnson-Rose  I  Update International  I  call: 800.968.3918  I  click: orders@crown-brands.com
SMALLWARES
Wooden Spoons & Paddles
                    Scrappers + Tongs
Co-Rect Products  I  Focus Foodservice  I  Johnson-Rose  I  Update International  I  call: 800.968.3918  I  click: orders@crown-brands.com    153
Silicone or Rubber Blade     Scrappers
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE
RSC-10HR 10” Silicone Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSC-14HR 14” Silicone Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSC-16HR 16” Silicone Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSP-10HR 10” Silicone Flexible Spoon-Shape Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSP-14HR 14” Silicone Flexible Spoon-Shape Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
RSP-16HR 16” Silicone Flexible Spoon-Shape Blade Scrapper, Clear 12
Scrapers [Heat Resistant Silicone]
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE
WSP-12 12” Birchwood Spoon 72
WSP-14 14” Birchwood Spoon 72
WSP-16 16” Birchwood Spoon 72
WSP-18 18” Birchwood Spoon 72
Wooden Spoons
• Heat resistant to 500°F
• Non-scratching silicone head
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE
MPW-24 24”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 24
MPW-30 30”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 24
MPW-36 36”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 12
MPW-42 42”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 12
MPW-48 48”L x 3-1/2W Wood Paddle 12
Wooden Mixing Paddles
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE
RSC-10 10” Rubber Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSC-14 14” Rubber Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSC-16 16” Rubber Flexible Flat Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSP-10 10” Rubber Flexible Spoon Shape Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSP-14 14” Rubber Flexible Spoon Shape Blade Scrapper, White 12
RSP-16 16” Rubber Flexible Spoon Shape Blade Scrapper, White 12
Scrapers [Rubber]
Scissor Tongs
[Chrome-Plated]
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE